XLII CARRERA POPULAR VILLA DE CERCEDA
29 Agosto 2019

Carrera 5 Km - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

MUJERES

Finalizados (39)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

332 Noelia GARCIA GARCIA

373 Maria QUESADA ALMOHALLA

348 Aranzazu LOPEZ SERRANO

381 Marta RODRIGUEZ SERRANO
398 Emma VALLS BENEDICTO

319 Maite COUTO MENDOZA

304 Maria Del Carmen ARAGON MIGUELES
359 Viridiana MORALES SANCHEZ
356 Ana MARTINEZ GOMEZ

316 Vanesa CORTECERO

342 Nuria IZQUIERDO

355 Monica MARTINEZ CORTECERO
404 Maria OLIAS CRUZ

388 Natalia SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO
306 Monica BERROCAL POZO

405 Patricia SANCHEZ TORRES

323 Beatriz DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ
372 Carmen PRECKLER GALGUERA
363 Sandra PABLO POLONIO

389 Teresa SANTALLA GARCIA

344 Elena JIMENEZ NAVARRO

341 Sonia ILDEFONSO GONZALEZ
407 Raquel CEREZAL SAHAGUN

331 Teresa GALLARDO CANTOSFIGUE
397 Yohana TARANCON GOMEZ

408 Virginia MARTINEZ DE MURGUIA
378 Eva RODRIGUEZ

371 Lali POLONIO SANCHEZ

325 Olga ESCORIAL

369 Loreto PATINO RIOS

321 Paula DE LA HOZ CARRALON
310 Paloma CANTOSFIGUEROLA MEDI
406 Laura OJEA GORDO

303 Yojhana AMORIN

374 Cristina RAMIRO

312 Miranda CLIFFORD

302 Mercedes ALVAREZ

351 Vanesa Ainhoa MARTIN ANTUNEZ
307 Leticia BLAZQUEZ GARCIA
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HOMBRES

Finalizados (46)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

362 Juan NEGREIRA MONTERO
337 Jose Miguel GOMEZ AGUADO
301 Francisco Javier ALONSO RIO
366 Jose Antonio PAJARES JIMENEZ
358 Jorge MONTERO MENA

376 Daniel REDONDO ARRQOYO

324 Roberto DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ
354 Luis MARTIN TOJAR

336 Jose Javier GOMEZ AGUADO
353 Javier MARTIN JIMENO

327 Jaime FERNANDEZ GOMEZ
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Pto
CAT. car TIEMPO '/km

SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF

CAT.

SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM

1 0:25:46
2 0:26:37
3 0:28:37
4 0:29:05
5 0:29:17
6 0:29:22
7 0:30:42
8 0:31:24
9 0:31:28
10 0:31:39
11 0:32:17
12 0:32:44
13 0:32:52
14 0:33:24
15 0:33:41
16 0:34:53
17 0:35:21
18 0:35:55
19 0:36:13
20 0:36:17
21 0:37:23
22 0:37:23
23 0:37:54
24 0:38:14
25 0:38:20
26 0:38:31
27 0:38:33
28 0:38:57
29 0:39:30
30 0:39:39
31 0:40:05
32 0:41:02
33 0:42:27
34 0:43:59
35 0:44:46
36 0:48:15
37 0:48:51
38 0:53:55
39 0:53:55

Pto
cat TIEMPO

0:21:41
0:22:18
0:22:20
0:22:36
0:22:39
0:23:04
0:23:29
0:23:51
0:23:56
0:24:16
0:24:22
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5'09"
519"
5'43"
5'49"
5'51"
5'52"
6'08"
6'17"
6'18"
6'20"
6'27"
6'33"
6'34"
6'41"
6'44"
6'59"
7'04"
711"
7'15"
7'15"
7'29"
7'29"
7'35"
7'39"
7'40"
7'42"
7'43"
747"
7'54"
7'56"
8'01"
812"
8'29"
8'48"
8'57"
9'39"
9'46"
10'47"
10'47"

' /km
4'20"
4'28"
4'28"
4'31"
4'32"
4'37"
4'42"
4'46"
447"
4'51"
4'52"
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CLUB

CLUB CORREDORES
UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
CA GUADARRAMA

CDB PARIS
INDEPENDIENTE
NOITEBRA

CLUB TRIATLON SAMBURIEL
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CORREDORES
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB CORREDORES

O CHARLIES

INDIVIDUAL

ATLETISMO MORALZARZAL
CLUB ATLETISMO SUANZES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

AD SAMBURIEL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO MORALZARZAL
CIUDAD DE RIVAS
INDIVIIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

AD SAMBURIEL

AD SAMBURIEL
INDEPENDIENTE
TODOVERTICAL V
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIIDUAL

AD SAMBURIAL
ATLETISMO MORALZARZAL
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

VITALYS

EL PARQUE
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CLUB

ATLETISMO SAR VERMU PETRONI
ATLETISMO LA MORERA
INDIVIDUAL

CD EL CASTILLO DE VILLALBA
LOS MOLINOS

CLUB ATLETISMO ALCORCON
INDEPENDIENTE

LEYENDAS OCR
INDEPENDIENTE

FONDISTAS DE MOSTOLES
INDIVIDUAL



XLII CARRERA POPULAR VILLA DE CERCEDA
29 Agosto 2019

Carrera 5 Km - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

HOMBRES

Finalizados (46)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

12 345 Jeppe Munk KULMBACH

13 328 Gonzalo FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ
14 333 Pablo GARCIA GARCIA

15 386 Javier SAEZ BARRAGAN

16 390 Marcos SANZ AGUADO

17 311 Enrigue CARRION ESTEIRE

18 335 Miguel GARCIA SERNA

19 382 Miguel A RODRIGUEZ VEGA

20 384 Luis RUIZ MURADAS

21 391 Roberto SANZ ESTEBANEZ

22 387 Manuel Emilio SANCHEZ ARIAS
23 410 Juan Antonio SANCHEZ MORENO
24 314 Tim CLIFFORD

25 320 Ignacio DE CASTRO PEDREGOSA
26 334 Jesus GARCIA RUIZ

27 399 Cruz VELLISCA BELINCHON

28 385 Berta RUIZ REDONDO

29 349 Ludovic MAGNOUX

30 357 Ismael MONTERO GONZALEZ

31 329 David FUNES TENA

32 403 Luis Antonio ZORRILLA MANZANO
33 343 Jose Manuel IZQUIERDO TEJEDA
34 401 Jose Maria VIEJO LLORENTE

35 330 Raul FUNES TENA

36 346 Antonio LOPEZ GARCIA

37 308 Jose Luis BURDALO MARTINEZ
38 365 Esteban PACIOS HERRADON

39 322 Jose Manuel DOMINGUEZ DIAZ
40 409 Julian MONEO DE PEDRO

41 383 Carlos ROMERO JIMENEZ

42 377 Eduardo REVUELTA MARTINEZ
43 340 Javier HORCAJO ESTEBAN

44 361 Eduardo NAVAS VALDES

45 395 Juanma SEVILLANO MARTIN

46 370 Victor Lopez PEREZ

CAT.

SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM

Pto
cat TIEMPO

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

0:24:34
0:24:40
0:25:09
0:25:32
0:26:35
0:26:39
0:26:45
0:27:43
0:27:56
0:28:37
0:28:50
0:29:54
0:30:15
0:30:41
0:30:55
0:31:28
0:31:53
0:31:57
0:32:16
0:32:26
0:32:53
0:33:25
0:33:59
0:34:03
0:34:37
0:35:05
0:35:18
0:35:21
0:36:01
0:36:52
0:37:08
0:37:23
0:38:05
0:40:49
0:40:53

' /km
4'55"
4'56"
5'02"
5'06"
5'19"
5'20"
521"
5'33"
5'35"
5'43"
5'46"
5'59"
6'03"
6'08"
6'11"
6'18"
6'23"
6'23"
6'27"
6'29"
6'35"
6'41"
6'48"
6'49"
6'55"
7'01"
7'04"
7'04"
712"
7'22"
7'26"
7'29"
7'37"
8'10"
8'11"
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CLUB

INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

TRAIL RUNNING SIERRA
CDB PARIS
INDIVIDUAL

CLINICA MENORCA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO LA MORERA
CA GUADARRAMA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

CDB PARIS
CACERVANTES
INDIVIDUAL

AD SAMBURIEL

CA GUADARRAMA
INDEPENDIENTE

O CHARLIES
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO MORALZARZAL
MAPOMA

CLUB CORREDORES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE

AD SAMBURIEL
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL



